5.No.

Photo

Regisiration No.

Mother Name

Mobile No.

PAN

Joining Date
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TEZ2059020

TE22055018

TE22059036

TE21014726A

TE21000047F

TE21006467H

TE210095TN

TE220386%1A

TE21012170C

TE220308%5H

Ol NARAYAMN

PRASHANT DIXIT

LAL I YADAV

SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA

ILEEP KUMAR.

SHASHI KANT KAUSHAL

SAMNDESH KUMAR

AMARNATH CHAUHAM

SUMIL MANI TRIPATHI

SURESH KEUMAR YADAV

0&/25/1988

01/05/19498

08/07/19592

01/15/1983

10/07/1989

06/08/19591

05/07/1987

11/12/1985

03/27/1980

05/10/1982

KALIKA PRASAD

ARVIND KUMAR DDXIT

PHEEROO YADAV

MULUEK RAJ VERMA

RAM KUMAR

HARI KISHUN

RAM MARESH PRASAD

JAI PRAKASH MARAYAN

SAMNTL DEVI

KAIL ASH MARAYAN TRIPATHI

RAM MURTI YADAV

8687009600

9559794405

87284095851

75463591110

8251110210

6285120010

7007004047

6544512011

[
e

9513709570

800149722

OMMNARAYANI@GMAILCOM

PRASANTDDT@GMAIL.COM

[alji@gmail.com

VERMA@gmail.com

dileepli@gmail.com

kashull2@gmail.com

SAMDESHEUMARBGMAIL.COM

amarnath@grmail.com

MANIEGMAILCOM

YADAV@GMAIL.COM

AWQPNZ3600

EHAPD4B684N

ATUPY58508

BEYPW2034K

EYWPKS705E

FLSPK3373NM

CWLPKES21M

BOTRPCTS08M

FTTPAB548P

ADQPY5022C

06/15/2017

11/25/2019

03/08/2020

03,/08,/2020

03/08/2020

03/08/2020

11,25/2019

03/059/2020

0370872020

03,/08,/2020
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16

17

- TEZ22055044

—

TE220466364

TE21017414C

TEZ22053010

TEZ22059006

TEZ220558011

TEZ2053045

SHAILESH KUMAR LODHI

SHUSHOBHIT SHUKLA

hANG] KUMAR YADAY

MIKHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA

LAXMI SINGH

DEEPAK SAIMI

OHM KUMART

10/16/1987

07,/03/1957

11/20/1985

12/30/1954

05/02s19582

10/05/1982

09/158/1979

KEWAL SINGH

SARCH SHUKLA

JHIMNKOO YADAW

CEVI PRASAD SHUKLA

BAJRANG SIMGH

GHANSHYAM

DIMESH YADAY

8513709514

8884712101

8930018532

8656628305

8756869971

8451987873

8451874119

KUMAR@GMAIL.COM ANTPLATIBG
shushobhit@gmail.com GVZPSEE41D
manojaa@gmail.com ADPPY41335L

MIKHILESHSHUKLA@GMAILCOM | APWERSE43)

LAXMISINGH® GMAILLCOM HMFPS3753F

DEEPAKSAINIIZZI@GMAILCOM | BSFP3532160Q

OHMEUMARIIZI@GMAILCOM | AAYPO4544P

03,/09/2020

03,/09/2020

11/25/201%

11/25/201%

11/25/201%

11/25/2019

11/25/201%




